LED Driver Board BOM

Item Reference Qty Pop Manufacturer

1C 1 1 AVX Corporation

2C3 1 1 AVX Corporation

3C1 1 1 AVX Corporation

4 P1 1 13M

51J1-2 2 1 Wurth Electronics Inc

6 Ul 1 1 Maxim Integrated

7 D1 1 1 Rohm Semiconductor

8 R2 1 1 Panasonic Electronic Components
9 R1 1 1 Panasonic Electronic Components

Part Number
08055C104KAT2A
12103D226KAT2A
08055A270JAT2A
30310-5002HB
61300811121
MAX6951CEE+
SML-Z14PTT86A
ERJ-6GEYJ221V
ERJ-6ENF5602V

Description

Capacitor, Ceramic, 0.1uF, 50V, 10%, X7R, 0805

Capacitor, Ceramic, 22uF, 25V, 10%, X5R, 1210

Capacitor, Ceramic, 27pF, 50V, 5%, COG/NPO, 0805

Connector, Header, 10-Position, 0.100", Right Angle, Through Hole
Connector, Header, 8-pos, 2.54

Driver, LED Display, Serial, 8-Digit, QSOP16

LED, Green, 2V, 20mA, SMD

Resistor, Thick Film, 220, 0.125W, 5%, 0805

Resistor, Thick Film, 56K, 0.125W, 1%, 0805

Destributor
Digi-Key
Digi-Key
Digi-Key
Digi-Key
Digi-Key
Digi-Key
Digi-Key
Digi-Key
Digi-Key

Stock Number
478-1395-1-ND
478-5999-1-ND
478-1309-1-ND
3M15452-ND
732-5321-ND
MAX6951CEE+-ND
511-1645-1-ND
P220ACT-ND
P56.0KCCT-ND

Value
0.1uF
22uF

27pF

2X5

1x8
7-Segment
Green
220R

56K

Modifier
50V

25V

50V

0.1"

0.1"

3-Wire Serial
20mA
0.125W
0.125W

Cost@1 Extended

$0.12
$1.40
$0.20
$1.05
$0.47
$12.81
$0.92
$0.13
$0.14

TOTAL:

$0.12
$1.40
$0.20
$1.05
$0.94
$12.81
$0.92
$0.13
$0.14

$17.71




